
Girlsmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hope MS 00:14:00.72 51

2 AG Cox 00:14:04.04 52

3 Chicod 00:14:18.75 68

4 PS Jones 00:15:01.11 96

5 CM Eppes 00:16:30.41 137

6 Ayden Grifton MS 00:16:54.70 177

7 GR Whitfield 00:17:43.50 190

8 Farmville Middle 00:18:18.17 196

9 EB Aycock 00:17:55.37 209

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Greene County MS 00:18:08.43 3

Wellcome MS 00:18:19.11 3
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Girlsmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hope MS 00:14:00.72 7 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 438 Karissa Thurnau 00:13:04.23 1

2 7 439 Waverly Wells 00:13:55.96 7

3 8 429 Cassidy Jagde 00:13:57.57 8

4 17 433 Lily McGrew 00:14:32.06 17

5 18 434 Gentry Oakley 00:14:33.77 18

6 22 430 Grace Kennedy 00:14:57.76 (22)

7 24 428 Mary Elizabeth Heritage 00:15:14.87 (24)

2 AG Cox 00:14:04.04 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 240 Savannah Ibarra 00:13:06.34 2

2 5 244 Mallory Richardson 00:13:49.93 5

3 9 230 Stella Auguston 00:14:05.50 9

4 16 233 Emily Brewer 00:14:26.17 16

5 20 242 Kyla O'Connell 00:14:52.28 20

6 26 235 Madison Emery 00:15:26.55 (26)

7 27 236 Ranessi Fleming 00:15:31.69 (27)

3 Chicod 00:14:18.75 7 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 687 Ebbie Purvis 00:13:09.16 3

2 12 688 Annaliese Black 00:14:16.55 12

3 13 689 Madeline Wigent 00:14:22.39 13

4 15 690 Grace Gaskins 00:14:25.94 15

5 25 691 Kaney Kaylee 00:15:19.69 25

6 34 692 Haiydan Magee 00:16:51.95 (34)

7 50 693 Madison Hopkins 00:18:07.07 (46)

4 PS Jones 00:15:01.11 7 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 460 Heidy Beltran 00:13:53.56 6

2 10 461 Hailey Broadwell 00:14:07.55 10

3 21 462 Jessica Conner 00:14:55.12 21

4 29 465 Lydia Smith 00:15:56.51 29

5 30 464 Sarah Hudnell 00:16:12.80 30

6 43 466 Avery Thomas 00:17:44.03 (41)

7 52 463 Sugeiry Garcia 00:18:46.54 (48)

5 CM Eppes 00:16:30.41 6 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 364 Maisey Woodmansee 00:13:23.84 4

2 11 363 Saline Kulas 00:14:12.03 11

3 23 362 Hadleigh Kulas 00:15:05.41 23

4 48 359 Rheanna Ausborne 00:18:03.11 44

5 61 361 Jennifer Granjeno-Santiago 00:21:47.66 55

6 62 360 Allannah Blanks 00:22:12.81 (56)

6 Ayden Grifton MS 00:16:54.70 6 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 206 Amelia Wimmer 00:14:39.52 19

2 31 201 Wendy Angel 00:16:22.49 31

3 42 203 Aubrey House 00:17:40.32 40
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4 44 202 Abigail Dickens 00:17:45.63 42

5 49 204 Arianna Lattamier 00:18:05.54 45

6 51 205 Sarah Suggs 00:18:28.19 (47)

7 GR Whitfield 00:17:43.50 5 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 395 Kim Williams 00:14:23.13 14

2 36 392 Laura Rice 00:17:01.87 36

3 38 393 Hanna Roland 00:17:32.65 38

4 53 390 Dana Boyd 00:18:48.44 49

5 59 394 Maddy Sutter 00:20:51.43 53

8 Farmville Middle 00:18:18.17 5 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 383 Madison Muise 00:16:37.05 32

2 33 289 Hailey Rivenbank 00:16:46.60 33

3 35 380 Montana Cooke 00:16:55.87 35

4 41 382 Cecilia Medina 00:17:39.58 39

5 63 381 Hannah Kordan 00:23:31.77 57

9 EB Aycock 00:17:55.37 7 209

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 262 Brooks Ann Bass 00:15:48.21 28

2 37 271 Edith Yount 00:17:08.04 37

3 46 264 Mckinsey Burt 00:17:59.59 43

4 55 266 Teagan Pinner 00:19:07.30 50

5 57 263 Tess Bullard 00:19:33.72 51

6 58 267 Victoria Thomas 00:19:35.51 (52)

7 60 268 Tellia Wallace 00:21:29.75 (54)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 438 Karissa Thurnau 7th 00:13:04.23 Hope MS

2 2 240 Savannah Ibarra 8th 00:13:06.34 AG Cox

3 3 687 Ebbie Purvis K 00:13:09.16 Chicod

4 4 364 Maisey Woodmansee 8th 00:13:23.84 CM Eppes

5 5 244 Mallory Richardson 8th 00:13:49.93 AG Cox

6 6 460 Heidy Beltran 8th 00:13:53.56 PS Jones

7 7 439 Waverly Wells 7th 00:13:55.96 Hope MS

8 8 429 Cassidy Jagde 7th 00:13:57.57 Hope MS

9 9 230 Stella Auguston 8th 00:14:05.50 AG Cox

10 10 461 Hailey Broadwell 8th 00:14:07.55 PS Jones

11 11 363 Saline Kulas 8th 00:14:12.03 CM Eppes

12 12 688 Annaliese Black K 00:14:16.55 Chicod

13 13 689 Madeline Wigent K 00:14:22.39 Chicod

14 14 395 Kim Williams 7th 00:14:23.13 GR Whitfield

15 15 690 Grace Gaskins K 00:14:25.94 Chicod

16 16 233 Emily Brewer 6th 00:14:26.17 AG Cox

17 17 433 Lily McGrew 7th 00:14:32.06 Hope MS

18 18 434 Gentry Oakley 6th 00:14:33.77 Hope MS

19 19 206 Amelia Wimmer 7th 00:14:39.52 Ayden Grifton MS

20 20 242 Kyla O'Connell 8th 00:14:52.28 AG Cox

21 21 462 Jessica Conner 7th 00:14:55.12 PS Jones

22 (22) 430 Grace Kennedy 8th 00:14:57.76 Hope MS

23 23 362 Hadleigh Kulas 6th 00:15:05.41 CM Eppes

24 (24) 428 Mary Elizabeth Heritage 6th 00:15:14.87 Hope MS

25 25 691 Kaney Kaylee K 00:15:19.69 Chicod

26 (26) 235 Madison Emery 6th 00:15:26.55 AG Cox

27 (27) 236 Ranessi Fleming 8th 00:15:31.69 AG Cox

28 28 262 Brooks Ann Bass 8th 00:15:48.21 EB Aycock

29 29 465 Lydia Smith 6th 00:15:56.51 PS Jones

30 30 464 Sarah Hudnell 7th 00:16:12.80 PS Jones

31 31 201 Wendy Angel 6th 00:16:22.49 Ayden Grifton MS

32 32 383 Madison Muise 6th 00:16:37.05 Farmville Middle

33 33 289 Hailey Rivenbank 6th 00:16:46.60 Farmville Middle

34 (34) 692 Haiydan Magee K 00:16:51.95 Chicod

35 35 380 Montana Cooke 6th 00:16:55.87 Farmville Middle

36 36 392 Laura Rice 7th 00:17:01.87 GR Whitfield

37 37 271 Edith Yount 8th 00:17:08.04 EB Aycock

38 38 393 Hanna Roland 7th 00:17:32.65 GR Whitfield

39 0 409 Kerry Warren 6th 00:17:37.35 Greene County MS

40 0 407 Juliet Maya 6th 00:17:38.60 Greene County MS

41 39 382 Cecilia Medina 8th 00:17:39.58 Farmville Middle

42 40 203 Aubrey House 8th 00:17:40.32 Ayden Grifton MS

43 (41) 466 Avery Thomas 7th 00:17:44.03 PS Jones

44 42 202 Abigail Dickens 7th 00:17:45.63 Ayden Grifton MS

45 0 482 Ashely Ray K 00:17:49.64 Wellcome MS

46 43 264 Mckinsey Burt 8th 00:17:59.59 EB Aycock

47 0 481 Takayla Carmon K 00:18:01.95 Wellcome MS

48 44 359 Rheanna Ausborne 8th 00:18:03.11 CM Eppes

49 45 204 Arianna Lattamier 8th 00:18:05.54 Ayden Grifton MS

50 (46) 693 Madison Hopkins K 00:18:07.07 Chicod

51 (47) 205 Sarah Suggs 6th 00:18:28.19 Ayden Grifton MS
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52 (48) 463 Sugeiry Garcia 8th 00:18:46.54 PS Jones

53 49 390 Dana Boyd 8th 00:18:48.44 GR Whitfield

54 0 483 Hailey Styons K 00:19:05.75 Wellcome MS

55 50 266 Teagan Pinner 8th 00:19:07.30 EB Aycock

56 0 408 Azaria Mumford 6th 00:19:09.35 Greene County MS

57 51 263 Tess Bullard 8th 00:19:33.72 EB Aycock

58 (52) 267 Victoria Thomas 8th 00:19:35.51 EB Aycock

59 53 394 Maddy Sutter 6th 00:20:51.43 GR Whitfield

60 (54) 268 Tellia Wallace 8th 00:21:29.75 EB Aycock

61 55 361 Jennifer Granjeno-Santiago 8th 00:21:47.66 CM Eppes

62 (56) 360 Allannah Blanks 8th 00:22:12.81 CM Eppes

63 57 381 Hannah Kordan 6th 00:23:31.77 Farmville Middle
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